
 

D.A.V. MODEL SCHOOL, SECTOR-15A, CHANDIGARH 
 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 
FORMATIVE – I (2016-17) 

 

Date  Day 3
rd

 4
th

 5
th

 6
th

 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 10
th

 

02.05.2016 Mon Science Social 

Sc. 

Maths Maths Science Maths Social 

Sc. 

Science 

04.05.2016 Wed Social 

Sc. 

Maths Science Social 

Sc. 

Maths Social 

Sc. 

Maths Social Sc. 

06.05.2016  Fri English Hindi English English Hindi English Hindi English 

09.05.2016  Mon Maths Science Hindi Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit 

Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English Maths 

11.05.2016 Wed Hindi English Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit 

Punjabi Hindi/ 

Persian 

13.05.2016  Fri Regular 

Classes 

Regular 

Classes 

Social 

Sc. 

Science Social 

Sc. 

Science Science Punjabi 

 

NOTE :  PTM will be held on 20
th

 May 2016 from 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
  

 

 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 
FORMATIVE – II (2016-17) 

 

Date  Day 3
rd

 4
th

 5
th

 6
th

 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 10
th

 

27.07.2016 Wed Maths Social 

Sc. 

Science Social 

Sc. 

Science Social 

Sc. 

Maths Science 

29.07.2016 Fri Social 

Sc. 

Maths Social 

Sc. 

Maths Social 

Sc. 

Science Social 

Sc. 

Maths 

01.08.2016 

 

Mon English Hindi English Hindi English Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English 

03.08.2016  Wed Science Science Maths Science Maths Maths Science Social Sc. 

05.08.2016 Fri Hindi English Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit 

English Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English Hindi/ 

Persian 

08.08.2016  Mon Regular 

Class 

Regular 

Class 

Hindi Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English Punjabi Punjabi 

 

NOTE :  PTM will be held on 27
th

 August 2016 from 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
 

  

 

 



ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 
FORMATIVE – III (2016-17) 

 

Date  Day 3
rd

 4
th

 5
th

 6
th

 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 10
th

 

21.11.2016 Mon Maths Social 

Sc. 

Science Science Maths Science Social 

Sc. 

Maths 

23.11.2016 Wed English Hindi English English Hindi Hindi English Hindi / 

Persian 

25.11.2016 Fri Social 

Sc. 

Science Maths Maths Social 

Sc. 

Social 

Sc. 

Maths Science 

28.11.2016 Mon Hindi English Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

Hindi English 

30.11.2016 Wed Science Maths Social 

Sc. 

Social 

Sc. 

Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

Maths Science Social Sc. 

02.12.2016 Fri Regular 

Classes 

Regular 

Classes 

Hindi Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

Science English Punjabi Punjabi 

 

NOTE :  PTM will be held on 17
th

 Dec. 2016 from 8:30 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 
FORMATIVE – IV (2016-17) 

 

Date  Day 3
rd

 4
th

 5
th

 6
th

 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 10
th

 

11.01.2017 Wed Science Maths Social 

Sc. 

Social 

Sc. 

Maths 

 

P
R

E
 B

O
A

R
D

 E
X

A
M

. 

Maths Science 

13.1.2017 Fri English Hindi Hindi English Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

English Hindi / 

Persian 

16.01.2017 Mon Social 

Sc. 

Science Maths Maths Social 

Sc. 

Science Social Sc. 

18.01.2017 Wed Hindi English English Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

English Hindi English 

20.01.2017 Fri Maths Social 

Sc. 

Science Hindi Science Social 

Sc. 

Maths 

23.01.2017 Mon Regular 

Class 

Regular 

Class 

Punjabi / 

Sanskrit 

Science Hindi Punjabi Punjabi 

 

NOTE :  PTM will be held on 28
th

 January 2016 from 8:30 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Controller of Examination         Principal 


